

Wyoming Hunger Initiative has a simple MISSION: to end hunger in Wyoming.

We work to prevent food insecurity by increasing awareness and support for the work of local anti-hunger organizations statewide. Nourished kids, healthy families, and thriving communities: that's the goal of Wyoming Hunger Initiative.

Wyoming Hunger Initiative PROGRAMS:



Wyoming
Hunger Initiative
Infrastructure Grants
are intended to
support infrastructure
and longevity of antihunger organizations
as well as long-term,
sustainable solutions.



Food from the Field is a partnership between hunters, processors, and participating agencies to streamline donation of game meat to food pantries statewide.



Grow A Little Extra
is a partnership
with the Cent\$ible
Nutrition Program
and Master Gardeners
encouraging
community
organizations and
individuals to grow
extra produce for
those in need.



Food from the Farm + Ranch has three programs for keeping locally-grown protein in local communities where it can make the most impact on food insecurity: Livestock Donations, Beef for Backpacks and Fair to Fork.



Most Wyoming school districts report that school meal debt is growing. Donations to **Wyoming Angel Accounts** will help turn the tide so children can focus on learning, not debt.

In addition to the core programs, there are more Wyoming Hunger Initiative **programs, campaigns,** and **events** that benefit those in need in Wyoming. None of this could be accomplished without the efforts of statewide **anti-hunger organizations** and the generosity of our **sponsors**, **volunteers**, and **donors**.

Together, we can end hunger in Wyoming. nohungerwyo.org



WYOMING HUNGER INITIATIVE

5001 Central Ave, Cheyenne WY 82009 • (307) 777-7398

Wyoming Hunger Initiative is the official initiative of First Lady Jennie Gordon and is governed by the Board of Directors of the Wyoming Governor's Residence Foundation, a registered 501(c)3 nonprofit organization.